
Cost

June 9 | 9am-12pm

June 10-13 | 9am-12pm

June 16 | 9am-12pm

June 16 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

June 17-20 | 9am-12pm

June 17-20 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

June 23-27 | 9am-12:30pm

June 24-27 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

July 7 | 9am-12pm

July 7 | 1:30pm-4:30m

July 8-11 | 9am-12:30pm

July 8-11 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

July 14-18 | 9am-12:30pm

July 21 | 9-12pm

July 22-25 | 9-12pm

July 22-25 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

Aug 4-8 | 9-12:30pm

Aug 11-15 | 9-12:30pm

Aug 12-15 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

Aug 18 | 9am-12pm

Aug 18 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

Aug 19-22 | 9am-12:30pm

Aug 19-22 | 1:30pm-4:30pm

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Getaway Gear: Sew Your Own Travel Set

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Sew Much Fun: Beginner Sewing Camp

Passport To Fun: Around the World

Fashion Week: Beach Bound Edition

Food Truck Sewing Camp

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Fashion Week Jr: Style Starter

Pawsome Projects: Sewing for Pets

Fashion Week: Athleisure Edition

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Sew Much Fun: Beginner Sewing Camp

AG Doll Fashion Camp: Beachside Edition

Quilt Camp

Fashion Week: Statement Jacket

My Room, My Style Sewing Camp

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher

Fashion Week Jr: Urban Chic Edition

Swiftie Sewing Camp

Summer Camp 2025Summer Camp 2025
Session Dates/Times Themes Ages

7-16

9-16

7-16

7-16

7-16

9-16

10-16

7-12

7-16

7-16

7-12

7-12

10-16

7-16

7-16

7-12

9-16

14-18

10-16

7-16

7-16

7-12

7-12

$75/1 day

$300/4 days

$75/1 day

$75/1 day

$300/4 days

$300/4 days

$375/5 days

$300/4 days

$75/1 day

$75/1 day

$300/4 days

$300/4 days

$375/5 days

$75/1 day

$300/4 days

$300/4 days

$375/5 days

$375/5 days

$300/4 days

$75/1 day

$75/1 day

$300/4 days

$300/4 days

Ju
n

e
Ju

ly
A

u
gu

st

Early Drop-Off: 
8:30am/$10 per day
Late Pickup: 
5:00pm/$10 per day
Lunch Buddies
12pm-1:30pm/$15 per day

Sewing requires focus, problem-solving, and creative energy, which can be both exciting and mentally demanding. While half-day sessions
allow students to stay motivated and engaged, full-day options may lead to fatigue for some children, making it harder for them to enjoy the
experience and absorb what they’re learning.
We encourage parents to carefully consider their child’s energy levels and temperament before registering for a full-day option. During the
lunch buddy time, students will have time to relax, eat lunch, and enjoy a movie, but no additional sewing or crafting will take place. This
midday break is intentionally structured to give campers a mental and physical reset.
Our goal is to ensure that every student leaves camp feeling proud, accomplished, and excited about what they’ve created. By tailoring the
experience to your child’s needs, we can help make sewing camp a fun, positive, and rewarding experience!

Choosing the Best Camp Experience for Your Child


