Session Dates/Times	Themes	Ages	Cost
June 9   9am-12pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
June 10-13   9am-12pm	Getaway Gear: Sew Your Own Travel Set	9-16	\$300/4 days
June 16   9am-12pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
June 16   1:30pm-4:30pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
June 17-20   9am-12pm	Sew Much Fun: Beginner Sewing Camp	7-16	\$300/4 days
June 17-20   1:30pm-4:30pm	Passport To Fun: Around the World	9-16	\$300/4 days
June 23-27   9am-12:30pm	Fashion Week: Beach Bound Edition	10-16	\$375/5 days
June 24-27   1:30pm-4:30pm	Food Truck Sewing Camp	7-12	\$300/4 days
July 7   9am-12pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
July 7   1:30pm-4:30m	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
July 8-11   9am-12:30pm	Fashion Week Jr: Style Starter	7-12	\$300/4 days
July 8-11   1:30pm-4:30pm	Pawsome Projects: Sewing for Pets	7-12	\$300/4 days
July 14-18   9am-12:30pm	Fashion Week: Athleisure Edition	10-16	\$375/5 days
July 21   9-12pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
July 22-25   9-12pm	Sew Much Fun: Beginner Sewing Camp	7-16	\$300/4 days
July 22-25   1:30pm-4:30pm	AG Doll Fashion Camp: Beachside Edition	7-12	\$300/4 days
Aug 4-8   9-12:30pm	Quilt Camp	9-16	\$375/5 days
Aug 11-15   9-12:30pm	Fashion Week: Statement Jacket	14-18	\$375/5 days
Aug 12-15   1:30pm-4:30pm	My Room, My Style Sewing Camp	10-16	\$300/4 days
Aug 18   9am-12pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
Aug 18   1:30pm-4:30pm	Camp Kickoff: Sewing Refresher	7-16	\$75/1 day
Aug 19-22   9am-12:30pm	Fashion Week Jr: Urban Chic Edition	7-12	\$300/4 days
Aug 19-22   1:30pm-4:30pm	Swiftie Sewing Camp	7-12	\$300/4 days

## **Choosing the Best Camp Experience for Your Child**

Sewing requires focus, problem-solving, and creative energy, which can be both exciting and mentally demanding. While half-day sessions allow students to stay motivated and engaged, full-day options may lead to fatigue for some children, making it harder for them to enjoy the experience and absorb what they're learning.

We encourage parents to carefully consider their child's energy levels and temperament before registering for a full-day option. During the lunch buddy time, students will have time to relax, eat lunch, and enjoy a movie, but no additional sewing or crafting will take place. This midday break is intentionally structured to give campers a mental and physical reset.

Our goal is to ensure that every student leaves camp feeling proud, accomplished, and excited about what they've created. By tailoring the experience to your child's needs, we can help make sewing camp a fun, positive, and rewarding experience!

8:30am/\$10 per day Late Pickup: 5:00pm/\$10 per day Lunch Buddies 12pm-1:30pm/\$15 per day

**Early Drop-Off:**